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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIG DAWG SHOOTOUT

50# Entries including any scratches:

$10,000.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 14.753 $3,000.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 14.776 $1,800.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF EYSA FAMOUSSARAH WAGUESPACK 14.916 $1,200.003 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 14.9364 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 14.9685 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.0256 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GRC QUICK AND FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.0537 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.0638 108888 6   

SWEET FAST RIDEMARIA DES ANGLES 15.0989 34251 6KILN   MS

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.16110 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SF GIVEM HELL HONEYMACIE REINE 15.17411 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVENBRIAN WHEELER 15.22312 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESPARIS JEAN 15.22813 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 15.24514 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KB DASH TA CHICKSBRANDON FORTNEY 15.253 $2,000.001 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.289 $1,200.002 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.343 $800.003 13289 4JACKSON   LA

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.3564 64896 4PLAUCHEVILLE   LA

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.3745 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3916 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FELONYCHRIS MARTIN 15.4377

FORTUNE BONNIE BURNS 15.4758 2761 4GONZALES   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.4829 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

BAR CHASIN FRENCHMANBRANDON FORTNEY 15.49810 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.54211 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.54312 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.54813 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SF DOWNTOWN GUYTY MARKS 15.62614 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.64915 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ZAN BAR CHIEFANGELA RICHARDSON 15.66616 5781 4JACKSON   LA

TENN-N ONE SHOTBRANDIE DURHAM 15.81217 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

I CAUGHT YA LOOKINBRANDON FORTNEY 15.86418 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

PICASOSTARTEDPAINTINGHAILEY STEPHENS 15.91219 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 16.49020 13289 4JACKSON   LA
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FIREWATER SAMSCOTT DUKE 17.15021 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 914.59788932 6BUSH   LA

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY 914.97047628 6SUMMIT   MS

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 915.01664092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PRINCESS OF ALIBISCAMPBELL GROVER 915.054

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.0993466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.10247628 6SUMMIT   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.166   

NATURALLY GIFTEDCECE CHAPMAN 915.254

ROCK SOLID KISSSUSAN FRITH 915.382

STREAKING JERRYANGELA RICHARDSON 915.5345781 4JACKSON   LA

RUNAWAY CASHINCHARLES DES ANGLES 915.56265254 6KILN   MS

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.57486716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.70188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.974102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 916.19881095 5GOLDONNA   LA
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Friday Open 4D Warm Up

236# Entries including any scratches:

$7,607.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 14.753 $615.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 14.776 $461.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF EYSA FAMOUSSARAH WAGUESPACK 14.916 $384.003 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 14.936 $308.004 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 14.968 $256.005 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.025 $205.006 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GRC QUICK AND FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.053 $179.007 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.063 $154.008 108888 6   

SWEET FAST RIDEMARIA DES ANGLES 15.0989 34251 6KILN   MS

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.16110 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SF GIVEM HELL HONEYMACIE REINE 15.17411 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

BR HAI FLYIN DASHKASIDI SMART 15.19312 34642 6   

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 15.22213 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVENBRIAN WHEELER 15.22314 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESPARIS JEAN 15.22815 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 15.24516 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KB DASH TA CHICKSBRANDON FORTNEY 15.253 $536.001 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

ALL LEGZ N DIAMONDSSHELTON HEADLEY 15.266 $402.002 52070 4PORT GIBSON   MS

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.289 $335.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.318 $268.004 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.343 $223.005 13289 4JACKSON   LA

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.356 $179.006 64896 4PLAUCHEVILLE   LA

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.374 $156.007 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.391 $134.008 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

RUBY  RYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.4119 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.41210 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.42211 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BR MAPIMICOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.42812 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

FELONYCHRIS MARTIN 15.43713

FORTUNE BONNIE BURNS 15.47514 2761 4GONZALES   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.48215 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

LOUISIANA DYNESTYANN HILTON 15.48916 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BAR CHASIN FRENCHMANBRANDON FORTNEY 15.49817 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HOOKIN UP TWOPERRI JEAN PREJEANT 15.51118 10690 3GIBSON   LA

Page 3 of 36



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.52419 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.54220 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.54321 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.54822 103732 6GRETNA   LA

IMANONSTOPGOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 15.55323 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

A COOL DYNAMOKASIDI SMART 15.56724 34642 6   

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAMERON WARD 15.57725 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 15.57725 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRISCOFORTUNEGETTEREMILIE HOLMES 15.57827 66006 4WESTWEGO   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 15.60228 21666 6GUY   TX

FIRE INDA HOLESARAH WAGUESPACK 15.61929 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SHEZA SLICK DESIGNKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.62530 56012 4JACKSON   LA

SF DOWNTOWN GUYTY MARKS 15.62631 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

NIKKIS TWISTERANGEL SPIVEY 15.63332 28258 4GONZALES   LA

JOSE'VICKIE NOBLE 15.64133 13083 6MOSS POINT   MS

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.64934 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ZAN BAR CHIEFANGELA RICHARDSON 15.66635 5781 4JACKSON   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.67336    

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.71237    

VF JACKLIGHTASHLEA PIERCE 15.72438 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NATIVES FRENCHMANMADISON JOHNSON 15.797 $377.001 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COLONELSSMARTMONEYKENDEL WARD 15.799 $283.002 88724 6KENNER   LA

TENN-N ONE SHOTBRANDIE DURHAM 15.812 $236.003 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.829 $189.004 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 15.855 $157.005 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVADEBBIE GUILLORY 15.859 $126.006 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 15.862 $110.007 96825 6HOUMA   LA

I CAUGHT YA LOOKINBRANDON FORTNEY 15.864 $94.008 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.8699 13064 6AMITE   LA

FAMOUS JAMESKRISTEN ROBY 15.87310 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.87310 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 15.87310 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.87813 93020 6HOUMA   LA

SMOKIES COASTERJESSIE TEMPLE 15.89614 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SMART CHIKKISUMMER THERIOT 15.90115 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.90416 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.90416 103732 6GRETNA   LA

PICASOSTARTEDPAINTINGHAILEY STEPHENS 15.91218 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

IMA FLIRTATOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 15.98619 93206 4PORT ALLEN   LA
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FRENCH REDNECKSAMI SYLVESTER 16.01320 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.01621 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY 16.03122 28258 4GONZALES   LA

FIRST DOWN HICKORY 4ELLA POOLEY 16.03623 103732 6GRETNA   LA

PAISLEY STILETTOSTRACY CASLER 16.03724 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ShezaRockinJewelMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 16.05925 93206 4PORT ALLEN   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.06426 56709 3BOURG   LA

COWHANDS DUALALEIGH JEAN 16.08527 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.08628 21666 6GUY   TX

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.09129 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.10930 108846 6   

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 16.11531 104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVAMACEE STEELE 16.13132 104048 5VIDALIA   LA

OLYMPIA'S LINEAGEBRIANNA HARTMAN 16.13233 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BRIAHADDIE FAULKNER 16.15634 108845 6   

SNL SHEZ GOT THISASHLEA PIERCE 16.16035 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.20036 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.20237 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JJJ CINCODEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.20538 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

TILLYLACEY MENANT 16.20939 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

DAWSON DREW LEOVICTORIA JACKSON 16.21940 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

SUNFROSTED FRENCHMANEMILIE HOLMES 16.24341 66006 4WESTWEGO   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEASHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.25242 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

JMA FAMOUS PISTOLTY MARKS 16.26843 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEDEANNA THOMASON 16.27144 13330 2DELHI   LA

CHLOEJORDAN STEIN 16.29245 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

BELLAKARLA HEBERT 16.34146 65321 6HOUMA   LA

MAGGIEJOHN OSBORNE 16.34947 MOSON   TN

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.35148 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDOXKELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.35749 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SPENCER'S PRIDEJODIE SUMMERS 16.37150 88699 4SORRENTO   LA

BUILT SIXES TOUGHKRISTIN BOOKER 16.37751 93119 6CLINTON   LA

ZEBELLENASUMMER THERIOT 16.38752 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

COLONELS'S TEOC LADYBRANDI PITTMAN 16.40553    

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.42654 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAGING BRODY BRONSINTAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.43155 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HIGHBROW STARLITEDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.44956 52442 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

EXTRA BAD N BOUGEEJODIE SUMMERS 16.45557 88699 4SORRENTO   LA

DAKOTARYLIE CROOKS 16.48058 MANSFIELD   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 16.49059 13289 4JACKSON   LA

FLASHY PISTOL PERKSNATALIE STEPHENS 16.53260 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 16.54161 48689 6CLINTON   LA
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DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 16.60562 93120 6CLINTON   LA

TANGO TOOTISH MARSH 16.64563 HOLDEN   LA

REBELSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.65164 33888 6GONZALES   LA

FRENCH MISS O TOEMIA BALDWIN 16.65465 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINQUE 16.66266 73910 3

LORETTAJOHN OSBORNE 16.66667 MOSON   TN

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.67168 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SLINGSHOTALI MARTIN 16.68069 107897 3SUNSET   LA

SHINES TOPSAILALI MARTIN 16.69170 107897 3SUNSET   LA

FRECKLE CATSTEPHANIE CHISHOLM 16.70571 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAHDEEMADISON JOHNSON 16.760 $298.001 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

KAROOZINS ON FIRELAURA WALKER 16.780 $223.002 10562 1ROBELINE   LA

SOLDIER'S HEARTASHLEY AUSTIN 16.797 $186.003 79666 4ZACHARY   LA

BELLALICIOUSCONNIE BOE 16.848 $149.004 89400 6ROBERT   LA

REYS PLAYERALLISON FONTENOT 16.881 $124.005 104266 3JENNINGS   LA

WAITING ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.894 $99.006 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RAREN TA FAMEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 16.895 $87.007 56012 4JACKSON   LA

GHF HY STREETLOVELADY PITTMAN 16.924 $74.008 BOGALUSA   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.9829 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.98310 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SMOKEYGABBY CHAISSON 17.04211 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CJBRANDIE DURHAM 17.07012 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

CHEYENNEWHITNEY JONES 17.07913 107825 6WALKER   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 17.11614 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ON THE MAGNOLIA REDJOANNA MONGELLUZZO 17.14315 108762 5JENA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.14516 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

FIREWATER SAMSCOTT DUKE 17.15017 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

DANNY HANCOCK POCOCONNIE BOE 17.15518 89400 6ROBERT   LA

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 17.20719 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.23920 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

BR BUBBAASHLEY ROGERS 17.24621 108888 6   

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.29722 93020 6HOUMA   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 17.41223 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.47624 102932 6LORANGER   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.53025 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 17.54526 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

DUN SLICK FORMULAMADELINE ALLEMOND 17.56327

ROSES ROAN RANGERSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.61928 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SHES PRETTY PLEASINBRYLEE VIARS 17.80629 103808 6GULFPORT   MS
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MOE GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 17.80830 104391 3GIBSON   LA

INTRUSIVE JET DECKJESSIE REYNOLDS 17.92931 46554 5WINNSBORO   LA

CHEX YA FUELVICTORIA PRICE 17.99132 30248 4CHAUVIN   LA

SLP PEPPY COWCUTTERMADISON JOHNSON 18.33233 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

IMA PICA BOOLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 18.38534 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

CHARLIE BROWNSHERI BLACKWELL 18.50135 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 18.53336 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HEIDICIARA HEINEN 18.83137 LAKE CHARLES   LA

COLONEL SMOKIN TIVIOELLE LOUVIERE 18.96138 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 19.24139 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 19.47240 108136 6   

SHOT OH FLAMEWATERSUSAN TANNER 19.57441 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

FIRE CHECKERBRAELYN MILTON 19.67042 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINQUE 19.70443 73910 3

FANCY TIGHT PANTSTONY GUILLORY JR 20.17344 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

CANDY ABBYE MANWELL 20.88945 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 24.49846 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 914.59788932 6BUSH   LA

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY 914.97047628 6SUMMIT   MS

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 915.01664092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PRINCESS OF ALIBISCAMPBELL GROVER 915.054

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.0993466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.10247628 6SUMMIT   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.166   

NATURALLY GIFTEDCECE CHAPMAN 915.254

VF SIX BURNSTY MARKS 915.36832721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ROCK SOLID KISSSUSAN FRITH 915.382

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 915.47518728 2ARCADIA   LA

KS HUSTLING HUSKEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 915.482   

STREAKING JERRYANGELA RICHARDSON 915.5345781 4JACKSON   LA

RUNAWAY CASHINCHARLES DES ANGLES 915.56265254 6KILN   MS

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.57486716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ICE MANNEELY GROVER 915.617PURVIS   MS

ROSIEALLIE CLIBURN 915.69795411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.70188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FRANKYKELSEY BITTER 915.73266649 6FOLSOM   LA

RAPPERS LITTLE DASHJANA BROWNING 915.78443278 4ZACHARY   LA

CHISUMBRIAN WHEELER 915.83843568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

DASHIN DEANKASIDI SMART 915.84434642 6   
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MRH BLUEBABYGRACIE CASKEY 915.89681095 5GOLDONNA   LA

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.974102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 915.97613692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SPECIAL EYES FANTASYANGEL SPIVEY 916.15528258 4GONZALES   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 916.19881095 5GOLDONNA   LA

PWS CATCINDY NAVARRE 916.219107826 6HOLDEN   LA

STREAKIN SIX MITODESIREE DAUTREUIL 916.24952442 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN 916.26575726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

LENAS ROCK PARRKELLY ANN BULLIARD 916.29599976 3ST MARTINVLLE   LA

ETTA'S YELLOW HANKIESAMI SYLVESTER 916.30764770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

O GOOD GRACIOUSTONY GUILLORY JR 916.35023041 5VIDALIA   LA

COWBOYBRE FOSSIER 916.589   

ShezaHailOfAChickKIRSTIE SNOWDEN 916.68753717 6SEMMES   AL

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.801102932 6LORANGER   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.84199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL 916.895104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 917.119106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 917.126102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DUALS LIL PISTOLVICTORIA PRICE 917.15730248 4CHAUVIN   LA

WAHINI WAHINIANN HILTON 917.242106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

G.A. SMOKIN KOKOPELLIWESLEIGH SKINNER 917.74196281 2WEST MONROE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 918.144102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 918.25487655 6FOLSOM   LA

HONEY DON IT BLUEVICTORIA COGAN 918.352GELLE CHASSE   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 918.58796825 6HOUMA   LA

EASN MY WAY TA FAMESIERRA DANLEY 918.81588747 6FOLSOM   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 920.928104178 6LORANGER   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXANN HILTON 999.000106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

JETTIN KIMBERLY GILBERT 999.00069481 3CHARENTON   LA

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 999.0004121 5VIDALIA   LA

ROSIEGRACIE YOUNG 999.000EGAN   LA

MO JODOUG LANDRUM 999.00099636 6HAMMOND   LA

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 999.000102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

NIKIJESSICA CALI DOMIANO 999.000107268 6COVINGTON   LA
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday Youth 3D Sidepot

85# Entries including any scratches:

$1,359.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 14.753 $204.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.025 $170.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.289 $136.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.391 $102.004 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

RUBY  RYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.411 $68.005 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.4226 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.5247 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.5428 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.5439 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.54810 103732 6GRETNA   LA

IMANONSTOPGOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 15.55311 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.64912 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.71213    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NATIVES FRENCHMANMADISON JOHNSON 15.797 $122.001 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COLONELSSMARTMONEYKENDEL WARD 15.799 $102.002 88724 6KENNER   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 15.855 $82.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 15.862 $61.004 96825 6HOUMA   LA

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.904 $20.005 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.904 $20.005 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PICASOSTARTEDPAINTINGHAILEY STEPHENS 15.9127 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.0168 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FIRST DOWN HICKORY 4ELLA POOLEY 16.0369 103732 6GRETNA   LA

COWHANDS DUALALEIGH JEAN 16.08510 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.10911 108846 6   

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 16.11512 104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVAMACEE STEELE 16.13113 104048 5VIDALIA   LA

BRIAHADDIE FAULKNER 16.15614 108845 6   

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.20215 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

TILLYLACEY MENANT 16.20916 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEASHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.25217 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

CHLOEJORDAN STEIN 16.29218 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.35119 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DAKOTARYLIE CROOKS 16.48020 MANSFIELD   LA

FRENCH MISS O TOEMIA BALDWIN 16.65421 103735 6GEISMAR   LA
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.67122 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAHDEEMADISON JOHNSON 16.760 $82.001 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

SOLDIER'S HEARTASHLEY AUSTIN 16.797 $68.002 79666 4ZACHARY   LA

WAITING ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.894 $54.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.982 $41.004 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.983 $27.005 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SMOKEYGABBY CHAISSON 17.0426 104178 6LORANGER   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 17.1167 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.1458 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 17.2079 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.23910 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 17.41211 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37KARLEE SCHULKENS 17.53012 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 17.54513 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

SHES PRETTY PLEASINBRYLEE VIARS 17.80614 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

SLP PEPPY COWCUTTERMADISON JOHNSON 18.33215 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

IMA PICA BOOLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 18.38516 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 18.53317 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HEIDICIARA HEINEN 18.83118 LAKE CHARLES   LA

COLONEL SMOKIN TIVIOELLE LOUVIERE 18.96119 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 19.24120 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 19.47221 108136 6   

FIRE CHECKERBRAELYN MILTON 19.67022 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CANDY ABBYE MANWELL 20.88923 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 914.59788932 6BUSH   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.166   

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.57486716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ROSIEALLIE CLIBURN 915.69795411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.70188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MRH BLUEBABYGRACIE CASKEY 915.89681095 5GOLDONNA   LA

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 915.974102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 916.19881095 5GOLDONNA   LA

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN 916.26575726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 916.84199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL 916.895104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 917.119106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 917.126102698 6COVINGTON   LA
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G.A. SMOKIN KOKOPELLIWESLEIGH SKINNER 917.74196281 2WEST MONROE   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 918.144102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 918.25487655 6FOLSOM   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 918.58796825 6HOUMA   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 920.928104178 6LORANGER   LA

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSIEGRACIE YOUNG 999.000EGAN   LA

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 999.000102698 6COVINGTON   LA
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday Sr 3D Sidepot

22# Entries including any scratches:

$352.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 14.936 $88.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.161 $53.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 15.245 $35.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.3184 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.3435 13289 4JACKSON   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 15.5776 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TENN-N ONE SHOTBRANDIE DURHAM 15.8127 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.8298 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVADEBBIE GUILLORY 15.8599 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.426 $53.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAGING BRODY BRONSINTAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.431 $32.002 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 16.490 $21.003 13289 4JACKSON   LA

BELLALICIOUSCONNIE BOE 16.8484 89400 6ROBERT   LA

GHF HY STREETLOVELADY PITTMAN 16.9245 BOGALUSA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANNY HANCOCK POCOCONNIE BOE 17.155 $35.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

CHARLIE BROWNSHERI BLACKWELL 18.501 $21.002 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSTONY GUILLORY JR 20.173 $14.003 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 915.47518728 2ARCADIA   LA

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 915.97613692 6WESTWEGO   LA

O GOOD GRACIOUSTONY GUILLORY JR 916.35023041 5VIDALIA   LA

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 999.0004121 5VIDALIA   LA

MO JODOUG LANDRUM 999.00099636 6HAMMOND   LA
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Friday Adult 3D Sidepot

38# Entries including any scratches:

$607.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 14.776 $152.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF EYSA FAMOUSSARAH WAGUESPACK 14.916 $91.002 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 14.968 $61.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.0634 108888 6   

SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVENBRIAN WHEELER 15.2235 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESPARIS JEAN 15.2286 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.3567 64896 4PLAUCHEVILLE   LA

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.3748 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

FELONYCHRIS MARTIN 15.4379

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAMERON WARD 15.57710 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

BRISCOFORTUNEGETTEREMILIE HOLMES 15.57811 66006 4WESTWEGO   LA

SF DOWNTOWN GUYTY MARKS 15.62612 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.869 $91.001 13064 6AMITE   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.878 $55.002 93020 6HOUMA   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.200 $36.003 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

DAWSON DREW LEOVICTORIA JACKSON 16.2194 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

JMA FAMOUS PISTOLTY MARKS 16.2685 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

MAGGIEJOHN OSBORNE 16.3496 MOSON   TN

BUILT SIXES TOUGHKRISTIN BOOKER 16.3777 93119 6CLINTON   LA

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 16.5418 48689 6CLINTON   LA

LORETTAJOHN OSBORNE 16.6669 MOSON   TN

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KAROOZINS ON FIRELAURA WALKER 16.780 $61.001 10562 1ROBELINE   LA

ON THE MAGNOLIA REDJOANNA MONGELLUZZO 17.143 $36.002 108762 5JENA   LA

FIREWATER SAMSCOTT DUKE 17.150 $24.003 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BR BUBBAASHLEY ROGERS 17.2464 108888 6   

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.2975 93020 6HOUMA   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.4766 102932 6LORANGER   LA

DUN SLICK FORMULAMADELINE ALLEMOND 17.5637

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINQUE 19.7048 73910 3

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY 914.97047628 6SUMMIT   MS
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ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 915.01664092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.10247628 6SUMMIT   MS

NATURALLY GIFTEDCECE CHAPMAN 915.254

VF SIX BURNSTY MARKS 915.36832721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ROCK SOLID KISSSUSAN FRITH 915.382

PWS CATCINDY NAVARRE 916.219107826 6HOLDEN   LA

ShezaHailOfAChickKIRSTIE SNOWDEN 916.68753717 6SEMMES   AL

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.801102932 6LORANGER   LA
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open LA State Championship

309# Entries including any scratches:

$20,815.00

Money Added: $10,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 14.565 $1,364.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.699 $1,154.002 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESPARIS JEAN 14.715 $892.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.802 $682.004 88932 6BUSH   LA

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 14.812 $524.005 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCHMAN'S ROCKINLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 14.892 $367.006 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 14.947 $262.007 108888 6   

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 14.9518 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSBRANDON FORTNEY 15.0279 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.103 $1,223.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.110 $1,035.002 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 15.111 $800.003 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

DASHIN TA KILLLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.114 $611.004 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.142 $470.005 64896 4PLAUCHEVILLE   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.143 $329.006 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.146 $235.007 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.1568 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

RYDIN THAT FANCY REBAMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.1649 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAMERON WARD 15.16810 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.17211 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

BR HAI FLYIN DASHKASIDI SMART 15.18112 34642 6   

SWEET FAST RIDEMARIA DES ANGLES 15.18112 34251 6KILN   MS

RUNAWAY CASHINCHARLES DES ANGLES 15.22314 65254 6KILN   MS

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.25115 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.27616 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

SR STAIRWAY TAHEAVENBRIAN WHEELER 15.28917 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

ASGOODASPEACHGETSLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.30218 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.31319 23699 3SCOTT   LA

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.36920 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

RAPPERS LITTLE DASHJANA BROWNING 15.43121 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.43222 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOSTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.43723 23699 3SCOTT   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 15.46024 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VVV SNUGGINCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.46925 88932 6BUSH   LA
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SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.49926 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 15.50127 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SUNFROSTED FRENCHMANEMILIE HOLMES 15.50928 66006 4WESTWEGO   LA

RUBY  RYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.50928 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANMADISON JOHNSON 15.50928 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.51131 13289 4JACKSON   LA

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 15.51932 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

FORTUNE BONNIE BURNS 15.52433 2761 4GONZALES   LA

TY COLOUR ME FRENCHMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.53134 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 15.585 $1,082.001 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

COLONELSSMARTMONEYKENDEL WARD 15.600 $916.002 88724 6KENNER   LA

A COOL DYNAMOKASIDI SMART 15.616 $708.003 34642 6   

ETTA'S YELLOW HANKIESAMI SYLVESTER 15.628 $541.004 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.633 $416.005 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MISS EDY STINSONDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.636 $291.006 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.646 $208.007 21666 6GUY   TX

SR FELL OFF THE WAGONKRISTEN ROBY 15.6498 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 15.6529 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.67010 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FRENCH REDNECKSAMI SYLVESTER 15.67711 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEDEANNA THOMASON 15.70312 13330 2DELHI   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 15.70312 21666 6GUY   TX

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.71014 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SPARKY CYNDI LEGER 15.71115 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

SF DOWNTOWN GUYTY MARKS 15.72916 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

COLONEL MORGAN LEGER 15.74817 57781 4OPELOUSAS   LA

MRH BLUEBABYGRACIE CASKEY 15.75918 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

GETIT TAILOR MADECHERRY THOMAS 15.76419 25838 4GIBSON   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.77820 2776 4ETHEL   LA

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.78321 93120 6CLINTON   LA

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.80222 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

FIRE INDA HOLESARAH WAGUESPACK 15.81023 33888 6GONZALES   LA

LOUISIANA DYNESTYANN HILTON 15.82324 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.83725 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.83826 13064 6AMITE   LA

STREAKIN SIX MITODESIREE DAUTREUIL 15.84827 52442 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

TANGORILEY BRUMFIELD 15.86228 96566 4RACELAND   LA

TAYLOR'S JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.86829 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDOXKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.87330 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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SMART CHIKKISUMMER THERIOT 15.89731 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FRENCH MISS O TOEMIA BALDWIN 15.89731 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.89833 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

JUDGE RUBY RULESMARY PENNINGTON 15.91434 2776 4ETHEL   LA

NIKKIS TWISTERANGEL SPIVEY 15.92135 28258 4GONZALES   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.92236 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BELLALICIOUSCONNIE BOE 15.93637 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 15.94138 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.95839 93020 6HOUMA   LA

LENA FAJITA ROSEGABRIELLE JONES 15.96040 108767

TRANGLE COLONELCRISTIANA MCKEY 15.96841 106963 4BAKER   LA

ShezaRockinJewelMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 15.98242 93206 4PORT ALLEN   LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 15.98443 107447 4ETHEL   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.98443 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KN KASHEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.98645 70598 6ROBERT   LA

O GOOD GRACIOUSTONY GUILLORY JR 16.01646 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXANN HILTON 16.02447 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

WILKES BLUE PUDDENRYLEE JO MARYMAN 16.03548 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

DAKOTARYLIE CROOKS 16.05249 MANSFIELD   LA

LENAS ROCK PARRKELLY ANN BULLIARD 16.05450 99976 3ST MARTINVLLE   LA

STINSON ON STILZSHONNI OSWALD 16.05751 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

DEUCEROSE WHITE 16.06252 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

IMANONSTOPGOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 16.072 $942.001 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN 16.088 $797.002 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

JJJ CINCODEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.094 $616.003 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FAST FRENCH PERKSBRAXTON DARTEZ 16.097 $471.004 78416 4YOUNGSVILLE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.098 $362.005 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.123 $254.006 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

WAHINI WAHINIANN HILTON 16.127 $181.007 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BELLAKARLA HEBERT 16.1468 65321 6HOUMA   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.1509 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 16.16110 103732 6GRETNA   LA

EYE CAN GET IT TOODARLENE MORAN 16.17811 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.18712 56709 3BOURG   LA

PT MAJOR CASHNCREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.18813 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

DOC O NEENAHNEENAH THOMAS 16.19614 13064 6AMITE   LA

CHLOEJORDAN STEIN 16.21115 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

DAWSON DREW LEOVICTORIA JACKSON 16.21115 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.21517 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA
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HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.21718 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEASHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.22219 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

HOOKIN UP TWOPERRI JEAN PREJEANT 16.23420 10690 3GIBSON   LA

TANNERKRISTEN GIROIR 16.25121 93020 6HOUMA   LA

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY 16.25322 28258 4GONZALES   LA

PWS CATCINDY NAVARRE 16.25423 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

FRECKLE CATSTEPHANIE CHISHOLM 16.28324 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.28324 64388 4JACKSON   LA

A DASH OF SLICKEMCYNDI LEGER 16.30826 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

TILLYLACEY MENANT 16.31627 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.31627 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JETT HANNAH PUFFPAFF 16.33529 85625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BOANESMACY HURST 16.34730 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CAHDEEMADISON JOHNSON 16.34831 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 16.34831 106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

PAGING BRODY BRONSINTAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.36833 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LIGHTIN ZIP BARSJERRY WILLIS 16.41134 8373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ROWLING CASH VGANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.42535 76498 6   

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.42936 104217 6LORANGER   LA

RUSTYBRAILYNN AMOND 16.43437 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

JETTIN KIMBERLY GILBERT 16.45138 69481 3CHARENTON   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.45339 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLUE SHOOTING STARMORGAN LEGER 16.47740 57781 4OPELOUSAS   LA

THUNDERJULIA CHAMPAGNE 16.49341 3HOUMA   LA

KAROOZINS ON FIRELAURA WALKER 16.49842 10562 1ROBELINE   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.50343 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MAJICMARGARET LEET 16.50944 6   

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.54645 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 16.571 $801.001 63684 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

SLINGSHOTALI MARTIN 16.587 $678.002 107897 3SUNSET   LA

BR BUBBAASHLEY ROGERS 16.589 $524.003 108888 6   

HIGHBROW STARLITEDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.604 $401.004 52442 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

NEGBRAILYNN AMOND 16.635 $308.005 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

MOONCHRISTINA MATTE 16.638 $216.006 108700

IN THE NICA TIMESUSAN PRISOCK 16.648 $154.007 26740 4BATON ROUGE   LA

CHISUMBRIAN WHEELER 16.6508 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

REYS PLAYERALLISON FONTENOT 16.6649 104266 3JENNINGS   LA

ROCK  AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.66810 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

KODY'S QUICK PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.69011 93120 6CLINTON   LA
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SWEETIEFILIA WAPPAS 16.71012 104309 4MARIETTA   GA

STREAKIN WILGRACE LACOUR 16.71913 75491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.73914 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHYANNEHUNTER TUGGLE 16.74915 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 16.77716 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.79017 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

DOUBLE SLY DUN DEETIFFANY WALL 16.80918 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.82219 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

JMA FAMOUS PISTOLTY MARKS 16.82420 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 16.83621 58809 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

EMMAJOY CALO 16.84922 8189 4MANSURA   LA

BRIAHADDIE FAULKNER 16.85823 108845 6   

TOTLEVI GORDON 16.87424 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.89525 107447 4ETHEL   LA

MLR ARNOLD HANCOCKSARAH ADAMS 16.95126 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.96327 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JESS A LADIES MANBETH CANNON 16.97228 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL 16.99129 104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

HEZA BULLY GATORPHYLLIS GALLENT 17.01330 36324 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 17.02031 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

G.A. SMOKIN KOKOPELLIWESLEIGH SKINNER 17.07732 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 17.10033 17424 4ETHEL   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.12834 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DANNY HANCOCK POCOCONNIE BOE 17.13935 89400 6ROBERT   LA

TRIANGLE GOLD LIL REDROZLYN HAYDEN 17.18036 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSTONY GUILLORY JR 17.19437 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

SHEZA MYAH POCO ROSESHONNI OSWALD 17.20638 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

BUCKMEGAN POTTS 17.20839 82995 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LEO AMANDA MURRY 17.24940 103261 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.24940 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SMOKIES COASTERJESSIE TEMPLE 17.28542 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GUILTY OF A GOOD TIMEKENZIE TRAHAN 17.34243 108353 3NEW IBERIA   LA

SLP PEPPY COWCUTTERMADISON JOHNSON 17.35544 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COWHANDS DUALALEIGH JEAN 17.38945 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.39546 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 17.40247 63684 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.44248 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CHEYENNEWHITNEY JONES 17.50049 107825 6WALKER   LA

BARONS DASHIN CLEATMAGGIE LEE 17.54050 107088 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

INTRUSIVE JET DECKJESSIE REYNOLDS 17.56051 46554 5WINNSBORO   LA

REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.62652 21142 4JACKSON   LA

SOLDIER'S HEARTASHLEY AUSTIN 17.63853 79666 4ZACHARY   LA
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FLICKAJASMINE MCPHERSON 17.66654 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

REBELSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.68655 33888 6GONZALES   LA

SHES PRETTY PLEASINBRYLEE VIARS 17.71256 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.72957 107518 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.74858 93020 6HOUMA   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.86959 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

COLONEL SMOKIN TIVIOELLE LOUVIERE 17.95060 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ON THE MAGNOLIA REDJOANNA MONGELLUZZO 18.10461 108762 5JENA   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 18.18262 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BUSTERBRAILYNN AMOND 18.25163 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

CHEX YA FUELVICTORIA PRICE 18.38964 30248 4CHAUVIN   LA

REBEL MAN HANCOCKNANCY DEVALL 18.73365 77784 4FERRIDAY   LA

MISS WISE COUNTRYRONALD DEVALL 18.88166 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

CHARLIE BROWNSHERI BLACKWELL 18.88467 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CANDY ABBYE MANWELL 19.65468 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

WAITING ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK 19.75069 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FIRE CHECKERBRAELYN MILTON 19.75470 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

POPPEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 22.14071 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 22.97972 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 27.60573 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROSES ROAN RANGERSARAH WAGUESPACK 29.09274 33888 6GONZALES   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF EYSA FAMOUSSARAH WAGUESPACK 915.01733888 6GONZALES   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 915.0309359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 915.06588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 915.0774 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 915.17213289 4JACKSON   LA

SF GIVEM HELL HONEYMACIE REINE 915.207101841 6LA PLACE   LA

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 915.25743568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

ALL LEGZ N DIAMONDSSHELTON HEADLEY 915.26252070 4PORT GIBSON   MS

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.27588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.28386716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.29047628 6SUMMIT   MS

TREIS MYSTERYHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.32785625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 915.32864091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.33481196 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 915.34988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 915.36288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 915.39296406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

BIG TEXXTY MARKS 915.41032721 6SMITHDALE   MS
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AM ELECTEDANDI ARDOIN 915.44713289 4JACKSON   LA

DASHIN DEANKASIDI SMART 915.46634642 6   

NIKIJESSICA CALI DOMIANO 915.487107268 6COVINGTON   LA

PICASOSTARTEDPAINTINGHAILEY STEPHENS 915.509102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVADEBBIE GUILLORY 915.5594121 5VIDALIA   LA

#FARFROMTROUBLEASHLEY AUSTIN 915.58179666 4ZACHARY   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.62788725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FLASHY PISTOL PERKSNATALIE STEPHENS 915.670102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BR GOLDEN LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.72070598 6ROBERT   LA

BAR CHASIN FRENCHMANBRANDON FORTNEY 915.75814550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

I CAUGHT YA LOOKINBRANDON FORTNEY 915.78014550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 915.843104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

RARE BAR DOLLGRACE LACOUR 915.84575491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

JOSE'VICKIE NOBLE 915.87913083 6MOSS POINT   MS

SNL SHEZ GOT THISASHLEA PIERCE 915.9516967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

PACKIN MAGIC TOOCARLA LACOUR 915.96357165 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

ShezaHailOfAChickKIRSTIE SNOWDEN 915.98453717 6SEMMES   AL

FRENCH MANS ASALORRAINE BESSON 915.98631508 4THIBODAUX   LA

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 916.02514176 6CHAUVIN   LA

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINQUE 916.03473910 3

PAISLEY STILETTOSTRACY CASLER 916.03547260 6FOLSOM   LA

FAMOUS JAMESKRISTEN ROBY 916.0603466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 916.16113289 4JACKSON   LA

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 916.184104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BRISCOFORTUNEGETTEREMILIE HOLMES 916.19366006 4WESTWEGO   LA

VF SIX BURNSTY MARKS 916.29032721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ZEBELLENASUMMER THERIOT 916.3088021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

IMA FLIRTATOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER 916.33693206 4PORT ALLEN   LA

BUILT SIXES TOUGHKRISTIN BOOKER 916.35993119 6CLINTON   LA

SHINES TOPSAILALI MARTIN 916.413107897 3SUNSET   LA

ZAN PARR TOPSY ROXYAUSTIN BANKSTON 916.46089287 6HOLDEN   LA

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 916.50848689 6CLINTON   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 916.647108682 6   

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 916.6485784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SONS GOT PEPCOLIE DAVIS 916.65218905 6COVINGTON   LA

SPECIAL EYES FANTASYANGEL SPIVEY 916.73828258 4GONZALES   LA

VF JACKLIGHTASHLEA PIERCE 916.7566967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

BLOOMERLACYN HAYDEN 916.817106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

BR MAPIMIBRYLEE VIARS 916.842103808 6GULFPORT   MS

IMA PICA BOOLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 916.84799443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

TARDY COWBOY FEATURESHYANNE PHILLIPS 916.89389005 5LEESVILLE   LA

A SHARP STREAKINSYDNEY BOND 916.90496406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS
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FIRST DOWN HICKORY 4ELLA POOLEY 916.928103732 6GRETNA   LA

DUALS LIL PISTOLVICTORIA PRICE 916.94930248 4CHAUVIN   LA

WILLOWS SAN BARCATHERINE DAVIS 916.994104215 6COVINGTON   LA

DUN SLICK FORMULAMADELINE ALLEMOND 917.256

MY SECRET FLING 37KARLEE SCHULKENS 917.44589396 6SLIDELL   LA

ZIPPERJOY CALO 917.4988189 4MANSURA   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 917.5799365 6FOLSOM   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 917.950102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 918.622106721 6ROSELAND   LA

MOE GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 918.969104391 3GIBSON   LA

MISSIELMACY HURST 923.18696329 6ROSELAND   LA

SHOT OH FLAMEWATERSUSAN TANNER 931.5332190 6LUCEDALE   MS

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6   

DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 999.000108846 6   

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ANNIEMORGAN LEGER 999.00057781 4OPELOUSAS   LA

MO BETTA BLUESELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

FOREVAMERRILL O'NEAL 999.0009270 2RUSTON   LA

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 999.000102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINQUE 999.00073910 3

MISCHIEVOUS LADYCONNIE BERTUS 999.00033457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MO JODOUG LANDRUM 999.00099636 6HAMMOND   LA
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Saturday Youth 3D Sidepot

109# Entries including any scratches:

$1,744.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.802 $262.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.103 $218.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.276 $174.003 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 15.460 $131.004 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VVV SNUGGINCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.469 $87.005 88932 6BUSH   LA

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.4996 103732 6GRETNA   LA

RUBY  RYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.5097 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANMADISON JOHNSON 15.5097 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COLONELSSMARTMONEYKENDEL WARD 15.6009 88724 6KENNER   LA

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 15.65210 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.67011 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 15.71012 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MRH BLUEBABYGRACIE CASKEY 15.75913 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.78314 93120 6CLINTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.837 $157.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

TANGORILEY BRUMFIELD 15.862 $131.002 96566 4RACELAND   LA

FRENCH MISS O TOEMIA BALDWIN 15.897 $105.003 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.922 $78.004 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 15.941 $52.005 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

LENA FAJITA ROSEGABRIELLE JONES 15.9606 108767

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 15.9847 107447 4ETHEL   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.9847 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WILKES BLUE PUDDENRYLEE JO MARYMAN 16.0359 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

DAKOTARYLIE CROOKS 16.05210 MANSFIELD   LA

IMANONSTOPGOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 16.07211 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN 16.08812 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

FAST FRENCH PERKSBRAXTON DARTEZ 16.09713 78416 4YOUNGSVILLE   LA

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.12314 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.15015 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 16.16116 103732 6GRETNA   LA

PT MAJOR CASHNCREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.18817 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHLOEJORDAN STEIN 16.21118 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.21719 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEASHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.22220 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA
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ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.31621 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TILLYLACEY MENANT 16.31621 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

BOANESMACY HURST 16.34723 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

CAHDEEMADISON JOHNSON 16.34824 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 16.34824 106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.42926 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.45327 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.50328 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROCK  AUSTIN BANKSTON 16.66829 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

KODY'S QUICK PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.69030 93120 6CLINTON   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.73931 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.79032 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.822 $105.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BRIAHADDIE FAULKNER 16.858 $87.002 108845 6   

TOTLEVI GORDON 16.874 $70.003 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.895 $52.004 107447 4ETHEL   LA

MLR ARNOLD HANCOCKSARAH ADAMS 16.951 $35.005 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL 16.9916 104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 17.0207 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

G.A. SMOKIN KOKOPELLIWESLEIGH SKINNER 17.0778 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.1289 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRIANGLE GOLD LIL REDROZLYN HAYDEN 17.18010 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.24911 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SLP PEPPY COWCUTTERMADISON JOHNSON 17.35512 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COWHANDS DUALALEIGH JEAN 17.38913 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.44214 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BARONS DASHIN CLEATMAGGIE LEE 17.54015 107088 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

SOLDIER'S HEARTASHLEY AUSTIN 17.63816 79666 4ZACHARY   LA

SHES PRETTY PLEASINBRYLEE VIARS 17.71217 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.72918 107518 6BUSH   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.86919 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

COLONEL SMOKIN TIVIOELLE LOUVIERE 17.95020 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 18.18221 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CANDY ABBYE MANWELL 19.65422 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

WAITING ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK 19.75023 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FIRE CHECKERBRAELYN MILTON 19.75424 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 22.97925 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 27.60526 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 915.06588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.27588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.28386716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 915.34988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 915.36288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 915.39296406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

PICASOSTARTEDPAINTINGHAILEY STEPHENS 915.509102698 6COVINGTON   LA

#FARFROMTROUBLEASHLEY AUSTIN 915.58179666 4ZACHARY   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 915.62788725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FLASHY PISTOL PERKSNATALIE STEPHENS 915.670102697 6COVINGTON   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 915.843104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 916.184104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ZAN PARR TOPSY ROXYAUSTIN BANKSTON 916.46089287 6HOLDEN   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 916.647108682 6   

BLOOMERLACYN HAYDEN 916.817106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

BR MAPIMIBRYLEE VIARS 916.842103808 6GULFPORT   MS

IMA PICA BOOLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 916.84799443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

TARDY COWBOY FEATURESHYANNE PHILLIPS 916.89389005 5LEESVILLE   LA

A SHARP STREAKINSYDNEY BOND 916.90496406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

FIRST DOWN HICKORY 4ELLA POOLEY 916.928103732 6GRETNA   LA

WILLOWS SAN BARCATHERINE DAVIS 916.994104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37KARLEE SCHULKENS 917.44589396 6SLIDELL   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 917.950102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 918.622106721 6ROSELAND   LA

MISSIELMACY HURST 923.18696329 6ROSELAND   LA

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 999.000102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MO BETTA BLUESELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 999.000108846 6   

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6   
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Saturday Sr 3D Sidepot

53# Entries including any scratches:

$848.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 14.812 $170.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.146 $127.002 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

RYDIN THAT FANCY REBAMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.164 $85.003 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.172 $42.004 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.3135 23699 3SCOTT   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.4326 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOSTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.4377 23699 3SCOTT   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 15.5018 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.5119 13289 4JACKSON   LA

FORTUNE BONNIE BURNS 15.52410 2761 4GONZALES   LA

TY COLOUR ME FRENCHMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.53111 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

SPARKY CYNDI LEGER 15.71112 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

GETIT TAILOR MADECHERRY THOMAS 15.76413 25838 4GIBSON   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.77814 2776 4ETHEL   LA

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.80215 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TAYLOR'S JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.868 $102.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.898 $76.002 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

JUDGE RUBY RULESMARY PENNINGTON 15.914 $51.003 2776 4ETHEL   LA

BELLALICIOUSCONNIE BOE 15.936 $25.004 89400 6ROBERT   LA

O GOOD GRACIOUSTONY GUILLORY JR 16.0165 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

STINSON ON STILZSHONNI OSWALD 16.0576 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

DEUCEROSE WHITE 16.0627 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 16.2838 64388 4JACKSON   LA

A DASH OF SLICKEMCYNDI LEGER 16.3089 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

PAGING BRODY BRONSINTAYLOR JACOBSEN 16.36810 96085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LIGHTIN ZIP BARSJERRY WILLIS 16.41111 8373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MAJICMARGARET LEET 16.50912 6   

IN THE NICA TIMESUSAN PRISOCK 16.64813 26740 4BATON ROUGE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EMMAJOY CALO 16.849 $68.001 8189 4MANSURA   LA

JESS A LADIES MANBETH CANNON 16.972 $51.002 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

HEZA BULLY GATORPHYLLIS GALLENT 17.013 $34.003 36324 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

DANNY HANCOCK POCOCONNIE BOE 17.139 $17.004 89400 6ROBERT   LA
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FANCY TIGHT PANTSTONY GUILLORY JR 17.1945 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

SHEZA MYAH POCO ROSESHONNI OSWALD 17.2066 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

LEO AMANDA MURRY 17.2497 103261 2DOWNSVILLE   LA

REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.6268 21142 4JACKSON   LA

REBEL MAN HANCOCKNANCY DEVALL 18.7339 77784 4FERRIDAY   LA

MISS WISE COUNTRYRONALD DEVALL 18.88110 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

CHARLIE BROWNSHERI BLACKWELL 18.88411 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 915.0774 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 915.17213289 4JACKSON   LA

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 915.32864091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AM ELECTEDANDI ARDOIN 915.44713289 4JACKSON   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVADEBBIE GUILLORY 915.5594121 5VIDALIA   LA

FRENCH MANS ASALORRAINE BESSON 915.98631508 4THIBODAUX   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 916.16113289 4JACKSON   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 916.6485784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ZIPPERJOY CALO 917.4988189 4MANSURA   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 917.5799365 6FOLSOM   LA

MO JODOUG LANDRUM 999.00099636 6HAMMOND   LA
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Saturday Adult 3D Sidepot

41# Entries including any scratches:

$655.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 14.565 $131.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.699 $98.002 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESPARIS JEAN 14.715 $66.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCHMAN'S ROCKINLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 14.892 $33.004 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 14.9475 108888 6   

HEAVEN HELP ME FLYLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.1106 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

DASHIN TA KILLLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.1147 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.1428 64896 4PLAUCHEVILLE   LA

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.1569 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAMERON WARD 15.16810 81600 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ELMERS ON FIREPARIS JEAN 15.25111 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ASGOODASPEACHGETSLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.30212 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SF DOWNTOWN GUYTY MARKS 15.729 $79.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.838 $59.002 13064 6AMITE   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.958 $39.003 93020 6HOUMA   LA

DOC O NEENAHNEENAH THOMAS 16.196 $20.004 13064 6AMITE   LA

DAWSON DREW LEOVICTORIA JACKSON 16.2115 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.2156 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

TANNERKRISTEN GIROIR 16.2517 93020 6HOUMA   LA

PWS CATCINDY NAVARRE 16.2548 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

KAROOZINS ON FIRELAURA WALKER 16.4989 10562 1ROBELINE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BR BUBBAASHLEY ROGERS 16.589 $52.001 108888 6   

MOONCHRISTINA MATTE 16.638 $39.002 108700

SHYANNEHUNTER TUGGLE 16.749 $26.003 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 16.777 $13.004 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

JMA FAMOUS PISTOLTY MARKS 16.8245 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.9636 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 17.1007 17424 4ETHEL   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.3958 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.7489 93020 6HOUMA   LA

ON THE MAGNOLIA REDJOANNA MONGELLUZZO 18.10410 108762 5JENA   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF EYSA FAMOUSSARAH WAGUESPACK 915.01733888 6GONZALES   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.29047628 6SUMMIT   MS

BIG TEXXTY MARKS 915.41032721 6SMITHDALE   MS

ShezaHailOfAChickKIRSTIE SNOWDEN 915.98453717 6SEMMES   AL

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINQUE 916.03473910 3

VF SIX BURNSTY MARKS 916.29032721 6SMITHDALE   MS

BUILT SIXES TOUGHKRISTIN BOOKER 916.35993119 6CLINTON   LA

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 916.50848689 6CLINTON   LA

DUN SLICK FORMULAMADELINE ALLEMOND 917.256
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2020 NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Senior LA State Championship

61# Entries including any scratches:

$2,281.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.073 $234.001 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 15.073 $234.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN 15.080 $117.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DESTINATION FAMELIZ HAYS 15.0974 18728 2ARCADIA   LA

RYDIN THAT FANCY REBAMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.1325 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 15.1346 51239 3ROSEDALE   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.2237 2776 4ETHEL   LA

FORTUNE BONNIE BURNS 15.3698 2761 4GONZALES   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 15.4799 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVADEBBIE GUILLORY 15.49010 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

EYE CAN GET IT TOODARLENE MORAN 15.50111 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 15.615 $260.001 21666 6GUY   TX

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.766 $156.002 21666 6GUY   TX

NATIVE CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.813 $104.003 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

NATIVE SENIOR SIXDEBBIE GUILLORY 15.8514 4121 5VIDALIA   LA

TAYLOR'S JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.9005 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS PEEKABOOPENNY STONE 15.9606 64388 4JACKSON   LA

SPARKY CYNDI LEGER 16.0277 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

BELLALICIOUSCONNIE BOE 16.0328 89400 6ROBERT   LA

GETIT TAILOR MADECHERRY THOMAS 16.0399 25838 4GIBSON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

A DASH OF SLICKEMCYNDI LEGER 16.186 $228.001 46828 4OPELOUSAS   LA

APRIL DUALKI ALLEN 16.187 $137.002 37269 2DELHI   LA

FRENCH MANS ASALORRAINE BESSON 16.200 $91.003 31508 4THIBODAUX   LA

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.2144 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.3685 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

LIGHTIN ZIP BARSJERRY WILLIS 16.4376 8373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HEZA BULLY GATORPHYLLIS GALLENT 16.5367 36324 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DOUBLE SLY DUN DEEBETH CANNON 16.646 $196.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

SHEZA MYAH POCO ROSESHONNI OSWALD 16.648 $118.002 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

VF FAMOUS EYESCHERRY THOMAS 16.656 $78.003 25838 4GIBSON   LA
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IN THE NICA TIMESUSAN PRISOCK 16.9454 26740 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 16.9815 63684 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

MAJICMARGARET LEET 17.0696 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.173 $164.001 21142 4JACKSON   LA

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 17.177 $98.002 58809 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 17.272 $66.003 63684 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.3754 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSTONY GUILLORY JR 17.9235 23041 5VIDALIA   LA

MOE GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 18.0466 104391 3GIBSON   LA

SMART PAXTONKI ALLEN 18.1337 37269 2DELHI   LA

REBEL MAN HANCOCKNANCY DEVALL 18.3438 77784 4FERRIDAY   LA

MISS WISE COUNTRYRONALD DEVALL 18.4379 79616 4FERRIDAY   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 915.2814 6SANDY HOOK   MS

TY COLOUR ME FRENCHMICHELLE BLANCHET 915.57651239 3ROSEDALE   LA

HOLDIN ALL THE SEISESANGIE JEAN 915.58064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JOSE'VICKIE NOBLE 915.79013083 6MOSS POINT   MS

GRC QUICK AND FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET 915.99551239 3ROSEDALE   LA

STINSON ON STILZSHONNI OSWALD 916.03841797 6FOLSOM   LA

DEUCEROSE WHITE 916.1109356 6WESTWEGO   LA

O GOOD GRACIOUSTONY GUILLORY JR 916.16823041 5VIDALIA   LA

JESS A LADIES MANBETH CANNON 916.4825786 6COVINGTON   LA

DANNY HANCOCK POCOCONNIE BOE 916.85189400 6ROBERT   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 916.9205784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

EMMAJOY CALO 917.6718189 4MANSURA   LA

SCARLETGLENDA LE BLANC 918.4639422 5ABBEVILLE   LA

ZIPPERJOY CALO 918.9848189 4MANSURA   LA

RUNAWAY CASHINCHARLES DES ANGLES 999.00065254 6KILN   MS
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Youth LA State Championship

131# Entries including any scratches:

$5,208.00

Money Added: $2,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.876 $545.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 14.976 $409.002 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.036 $273.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.053 $136.004 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FAME IN A FLINGELLE SULLIVAN 15.1115 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 15.1366 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SF GIVEM HELL HONEYMACIE REINE 15.1457 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

EMBER BUGRANDI KERVIN 15.1518 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

RUBY  RYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.1919 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.22810 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

GET IT N GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 15.25411 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.28712 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.34113 103732 6GRETNA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF STICK OF FIRENATALIE STEPHENS 15.378 $481.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

NATIVES FRENCHMANMADISON JOHNSON 15.426 $361.002 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 15.442 $240.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

#FARFROMTROUBLEASHLEY AUSTIN 15.459 $120.004 79666 4ZACHARY   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDELLE SULLIVAN 15.5095 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 15.5516 108846 6   

COWHANDS DUALALEIGH JEAN 15.6177 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCH MISS O TOEMIA BALDWIN 15.6448 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

NATIVE SMASHIN DIVAMACEE STEELE 15.6729 104048 5VIDALIA   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.71710 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.72611 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 15.75912 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LACERIKKI KERVIN 15.78313 104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

MRH BLUEBABYGRACIE CASKEY 15.78714 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

VVV SNUGGINCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.78915 88932 6BUSH   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.79616 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.81717 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.82418 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DROVERALYCE PITRE 15.876 $417.001 96825 6HOUMA   LA
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MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.916 $313.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

IMANONSTOPGOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 15.945 $208.003 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.954 $104.004 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LENA FAJITA ROSEGABRIELLE JONES 16.0255 108767

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 16.0296 104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

WILKES BLUE PUDDENRYLEE JO MARYMAN 16.0947 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

TANGORILEY BRUMFIELD 16.0988 96566 4RACELAND   LA

SASSY FRASSLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1019 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

DAKOTARYLIE CROOKS 16.17710 MANSFIELD   LA

BR MAPIMIBRYLEE VIARS 16.17710 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

BUSTERBRAILYNN AMOND 16.18712 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

CAHDEEMADISON JOHNSON 16.19313 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.21114 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN 16.25515 75726 4SAINT AMANT   LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 16.26616 107447 4ETHEL   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.27917 96281 2WEST MONROE   LA

TOTLEVI GORDON 16.29718 104288 6LORANGER   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.31219 104217 6LORANGER   LA

RUSTYBRAILYNN AMOND 16.32020 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.34721 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PT MAJOR CASHNCREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.398 $353.001 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

CASANOVA CALIENTEASHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.402 $264.002 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

TRIANGLE GOLD LIL REDROZLYN HAYDEN 16.521 $176.003 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASH FOR ROBINSHYANNE PHILLIPS 16.526 $88.004 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

BRIAHADDIE FAULKNER 16.5315 108845 6   

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 16.5536 108682 6   

THUNDERJULIA CHAMPAGNE 16.5597 3HOUMA   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.5978 107447 4ETHEL   LA

NEGBRAILYNN AMOND 16.6229 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

KODY'S QUICK PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.62710 93120 6CLINTON   LA

FLICKAJASMINE MCPHERSON 16.67211 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

WAITING ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.67312 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLOOMERLACYN HAYDEN 16.68213 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

WESTERN NATIVE IVYDORA DAWSON 16.73214 98745 2DELHI   LA

SLP PEPPY COWCUTTERMADISON JOHNSON 16.74015 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

BARONS DASHIN CLEATMAGGIE LEE 16.75416 107088 1BOSSIER CITY   LA

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL 16.78317 104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

MLR ARNOLD HANCOCKSARAH ADAMS 16.78718 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.939 $288.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHES PRETTY PLEASINBRYLEE VIARS 16.943 $216.002 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

COLONELSSMARTMONEYKENDEL WARD 17.019 $144.003 88724 6KENNER   LA

A SHARP STREAKINSYDNEY BOND 17.045 $72.004 96406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

WILLOWS SAN BARCATHERINE DAVIS 17.0955 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1066 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.1817 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.2308 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEPPERKYLIE TRAHAN 17.2379 108354 3NEW IBERIA   LA

SHE MIGHT BE A REDNECKLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.26710 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

TILLYLACEY MENANT 17.26911 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 17.31712 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

IMA PICA BOOLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.33013 99443 5ARNAUDVILLE   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMELEAH RHODES 17.52414 106499 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

PUDDEN GOLD DOLLARRILEY BRUMFIELD 17.66715 96566 4RACELAND   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.75516 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.95417 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 18.49918 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 19.06219 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

TURKEY RIVER ROSEELLA CRISP 19.28820 108355 3   

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 19.87121 108136 6   

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 20.33622 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

POPPEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 24.79623 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 914.90988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.12686716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 915.28696406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

FRENCHIEHAILEY STEPHENS 915.401102698 6COVINGTON   LA

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 915.63593120 6CLINTON   LA

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 915.74181258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 915.91784833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FAST FRENCH PERKSBRAXTON DARTEZ 916.07878416 4YOUNGSVILLE   LA

TARDY COWBOY FEATURESHYANNE PHILLIPS 916.17989005 5LEESVILLE   LA

FIRST DOWN HICKORY 4ELLA POOLEY 916.245103732 6GRETNA   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 916.274100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

GUNSMOKE SOILED DOVEKELSI THOMASON 916.401103773 2DELHI   LA

BRIMMERTON ANGELGRACIE CASKEY 916.41481095 5GOLDONNA   LA

CHLOEJORDAN STEIN 916.465104216 6COVINGTON   LA
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SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 916.659106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

G.A. SMOKIN KOKOPELLIWESLEIGH SKINNER 917.19796281 2WEST MONROE   LA

COOSAMINT PATTIGABRIELLE JONES 917.281108767

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 917.56396825 6HOUMA   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.908107518 6BUSH   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 918.053102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 919.47587655 6FOLSOM   LA

COLONEL SMOKIN TIVIOELLE LOUVIERE 923.228104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASHY PISTOL PERKSNATALIE STEPHENS 999.000102697 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

SOLDIER'S HEARTASHLEY AUSTIN 999.00079666 4ZACHARY   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37KARLEE SCHULKENS 999.00089396 6SLIDELL   LA

TWO DUDESDORA DAWSON 999.00098745 2DELHI   LA

FIRE CHECKERBRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 20.026 $2.001 108136 6   

BO ADDISON DUKE 21.054 $2.002 106349 6VANCLEAVE   MS

HADLEIGH FAIRCHILD 21.497 $2.003    

POPPEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 21.954 $2.004 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

STELLA BECNEL 26.950 $2.005    

SAWYER RHODES 30.342 $2.006 DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

TRIPP CRISP 32.922 $2.007    

BLAKELY SNYDER 64.004 $2.008 6   

RENLEY HEBERT 86.150 $2.009 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TRAVIESO SAM 999.000 $2.00   

AUSTIN TRAHAN 999.000 $2.00   

FLITTY BITTY FROSTGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000 $2.00106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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Open Coke Race

17# Entries including any scratches:

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RUNAWAY  TY MARKS 7.5991 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

CHERYLMICHAEL KERVIN 7.7372

BIG MAMMASCOTT DUKE 7.8183 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

TARDY COWBOY FEATURESHYANNE PHILLIPS 7.8254 89005 5LEESVILLE   LA

SHINERS ROYAL CHICKYLEE HAYES 8.1735 106823 5LEESVILLE   LA

TILLYLACEY MENANT 8.1906 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

PISTOLRYLEE JO MARYMAN 8.2427 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BO RANDI KERVIN 8.5708 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 8.7511 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 11.5341 108136 6   

LOUIEADDISON DUKE 35.5042 106349 6VANCLEAVE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STEPHANIEBRIAN WHEELER 999.00043568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

DOCS STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LAKOTACHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 999.000104217 6LORANGER   LA

Page 36 of 36


